ACC19-A-C20

Part Number

RoHS Compliancy Status
Part Descriptior

Product Type

Material

Color

UL Recognizec

Height (In.)

Height (mm)

Length (In.)

Length (mm;

Width (In.)

Width (mm)

Adhesive Type
Environment

Max. Bundle Diameter (In.
Max. Bundle Diameter (mm
Max. Static Load (g}

Max. Static Load (Lbs.]
Min. Bundle Diameter (In.
Min. Bundle Diameter (mm
Mounting Methoc

Pricing Descriptior

Three sizes of clips to hold cords, cable or wire bundles up to .62" (15.7m) diameter. Bundles ¢
easily snapped into or out of the clips

« Use Indoors
« Color: Natura
« Material: Nylor

ACC19-A-C2(C
Compliant
Adhesive Backed Cord Cliy
Mounting Clips
Nylon 6.€

Black

E136577

.25

6.5

.75

19.0

.62

15.9

Rubber

Indoors

19

4.8

91

.20

19

4.8

Adhesive Backec
Cord Clip, Adh., .19" (4.8mm) Bundle, Bl





